

# Compare Responses

Event #: 6530

Event Name: Curbside Recycling Carts

Number Of Lines: 8

Status: Pending Award

	<b>Otto Environmental Systems (NC Sabrina Bowling</b>	<b>Toter, Inc Lisa Broome</b>	<b>Schaefer Systems International Travis McAlister</b>	<b>IPL Inc. Jean Philippe Theriault</b>
<b>Performance Evaluation Score</b>	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)
<b>Supplier Total Bid Amount</b>	<b>60,005.00</b>	<b>60,383.00</b>	<b>67,650.00</b>	<b>57,614.00</b>
<b>Total Event Score</b>				
<b>Line 1:Cancelled:CURBSIDE CART 60 GALLON Output: Contract</b>				
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 1000.0000 EA</b>				
<b>UnitPrice</b>				
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>				
<b>Total Line Score</b>				
<b>Delivery Date</b>				
<b>UOM Detail</b>				
<b>Vendor Item</b>				
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>				
<b>Line 4:Cancelled: Output: Contract</b>				
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 500.0000 EA</b>				

Compare Responses continued...

<b>UnitPrice</b> <b>ExtendedPrice</b> <b>Total Line Score</b>  <b>Delivery Date</b> <b>UOM Detail</b> <b>Vendor Item</b> <b>Vendor Item Description</b>				
<b>Line 5:Cancelled: Output: Contract</b> <b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b> <b>Line Quantity 1000.0000 EA</b> <b>UnitPrice</b> <b>ExtendedPrice</b> <b>Total Line Score</b>  <b>Delivery Date</b> <b>UOM Detail</b> <b>Vendor Item</b> <b>Vendor Item Description</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line 6:Cancelled: Output: Contract</b> <b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b> <b>Line Quantity 500.0000 EA</b> <b>UnitPrice</b> <b>ExtendedPrice</b> <b>Total Line Score</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000

Compare Responses continued...

<b>Delivery Date</b> <b>UOM Detail</b> <b>Vendor Item</b> <b>Vendor Item Description</b>				
<b>Line 7:Cancelled: Output: Contract</b> <b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b> <b>Line Quantity 1000.0000 EA</b> <b>UnitPrice</b> <b>ExtendedPrice</b> <b>Total Line Score</b>  <b>Delivery Date</b> <b>UOM Detail</b> <b>Vendor Item</b> <b>Vendor Item Description</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line 8:Cancelled: Output: Contract</b> <b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b> <b>Line Quantity 500.0000 EA</b> <b>UnitPrice</b> <b>ExtendedPrice</b> <b>Total Line Score</b>  <b>Delivery Date</b> <b>UOM Detail</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000

Compare Responses continued...

<b>Vendor Item</b>				
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>				
<b>Line 9:Open: Output: Contract</b>				
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 1200.0000 EA</b>	1,200.0000	1,200.0000	1,200.0000	1,200.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	46.40000	46.91000	52.25000	44.50000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	55,680.00	56,292.00	62,700.00	53,400.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>				
<b>Delivery Date</b>				
<b>UOM Detail</b>			USD	
<b>Vendor Item</b>	OTTO MSD-95M MILLENNIUM		USD95M	
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	95 gallon recycling cart		95-gallon curbside cart	
<b>Line 10:Open: Output: Contract</b>				
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 100.0000 EA</b>	100.0000	100.0000	100.0000	100.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	43.25000	40.91000	49.50000	42.14000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	4,325.00	4,091.00	4,950.00	4,214.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>				
<b>Delivery Date</b>				
<b>UOM Detail</b>			USD	
<b>Vendor Item</b>	OTTO MSD-65E EDGE		USD65M	
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	65 gallon recycling cart		65-gallon curbside cart	